PAUSE UNTERTIEGT NICHT DEW ANDERUNGSDIENST

“Toergens, Oer 03722073 T30 - NUR.

NN NN W

170 .0

-
R

c-c (1:2)

25

Drilled at the time of assembly

12

tH 0

22—

18

————24 isx
23

—22

26

39

19
21

o)

-

B-B (1:

View B

7363

658

Lﬁ

Lid (inside and outside primed, outside (Painted)

Container, closure (primed and painted)

Primed Painted RAL 5002
pm

After painting, preserve unpainted container surfaces with anti-rust oil

B-Drawing re-created

Useful Volume : Approx. 66L
& RESERVOIR ,REP.100XBF ZPU0B, 14,24 RAL5002 605-77369-1
D | RESERVOR 100XBF ZPU0S,14,26 SWITCH S| 605-27407-1
=
B3 | RESERVOR 100XBF 2PU08 16,24 605-25337-2
] Descripti Part Number

Descriphon

RESERVOIR 100XBF ZPU 8 2

g
2ZPU 08,14,24

Replacenent for

Replaced by

Grawing o 7 Parr 7o From

605-25337-2 [sw]




Part list SDOKF
PBM/016/G/17

Product description: RESERVOIR100XBF ZPU 8

Part-/Drawing-No.: 605-25337-2 Index 0

Offer-/Order-No.:

ltem  Qty Unit Designation Part-No.
1 1 pc RESERVOIR100 ZPU 8-XN+YN 311-18543-1
2 3 pcs FASTENER 115,130,ZPU8+10,ZPS 400-20049-1
3 3 pcs LOCKHOOK NO.C18-00U 221-12489-2
4 1 pc DECKEL100,0 ZPUO08,14,24(XB) 311-18532-2
5 1 pc AIRFILTER M12X1,5 253-14050-1
6 1 pc SEALING RING CU 12,0X 16,0X 1,5 209-12464-9
7 1 pc SPACER ST 12,0X24X1,0Z 209-12157-6
8 1 pc NUTHEX 17H M12X1,5Z 207-10790-1
9 2 pcs SWITCH.CONE 30/40/100L 429-21599-2
10 2 pcs SETSCREW 10.9 M 6X10 204-12117-1
1 1 pc GUIDE SLEEVE 30/40/100L 429-21598-1
12 1 pc TERMINAL BOX ASSY.F.V/L 529-31525-1
13 2 pcs SCREW,PAN HEAD MS AM 4X 16 201-12043-4
14 2 pcs SEALING RING CU 5,0X 9,0X 1,0 209-12158-8
15 2 pcs WASHER ST 4 CF -200HV 209-12146-2
16 2 pcs NUT,HEX 8 M4Z PREVALLING TORQUE 207-12516-8
17 1 pc RETAINING RING A 20X1,2 211-12164-5
18 1 pc GUIDE ROD 100L 429-21600-1
19 1 pc PISTON PLATE 100L 429-21594-1
20 2 pcs SEAL.RING PERBU410,0X505,0X 3,00 306-17876-1
21 2 pcs SECURING RING 100L 429-21596-1
22 16 pcs SCREW,HEX. 8.8 M 6x 40CF 200-12000-3
23 20 pcs WASHER ST 6 CF -200HV 209-13011-5
24 20 pcs NUT,HEX 8 M 6A2K PREVALLING TORQUE 207-10821-1
25 1 pc SPACER ST 12,0X24X1,0Z 209-12157-6
26 1 pc MUTHEX. 8 M12CF PREVALL.TORQUE 207-12516-6
27 1 pc SPACERRING 100L 429-21595-1
28 4 pcs SCREW,SOCK,HEX. 8.8 M 6x 16CF 201-12019-9
29 3 pcs CABLE GLAND PL M16X1,5 237-13497-2
30 2 pcs REDUCING RING MS M20 AXM16 | 237-10161-3
31 2 pcs LIMIT SWITCH ROL.HEB.Z4VH336-11Z 236-13262-5
32 2 pcs ANGLE 75X 30X3X 90 307-18775-2
33 4 pcs SCREW,SOCK,HEX. 8.8 M 5x 40CF 201-12594-2
34 4 pcs WASHER ST 5CF -200HV 209-13077-3
35 4 pcs NUT,HEX 8 MS5CF 207-12138-2
36 1 pc STICKER S24 DIRECTIONAL INDIC. 810-55106-1
37 1 pc ADHES.LAB.LOGO LC/SKF 127X101TRANSPARENT 810-53389-1
38 1 pc ADHESIVE LAB."WARNUNG VOR HANDVERLETZUNG 810-55258-1
39 1 pc JAMNUT MS M16X1,5 237-13496-2
40 1,2 m WIRE NYSLYOE-J 5X1,00 MM2 GREY 113-35288-1

Anderungen vorbehalten

Ausgabedatum: 03.12.2019
SKF Lubrication Systems Germany GmbH

Seite 1 von 1



